
2020002 R100 000.00 Pro Kennex International Premier Challenge
BD 16

Bracket 1
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[1] Lwazi NGWENYA

William SCOTT

[1] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

Mikael V NIEKERK 6-1, 6-1
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4

TSA050158

TSA051118

TSA050158

TSA051118

BOR

EP

BOR

EP

James HORSLEY

[2] Cornel LIEBENBERG

Nikhil NAIDOO

[2] Brandon RIESEBERG 6-3, 6-1

[1] NGWENYA / VAN DER MERWE

[2] LIEBENBERG / RIESEBERG

6-4, 6-4

[1] NGWENYA / VAN DER MERWE
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